

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 14326/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgments and orders dated 02-02-2016 in RFA No. 6713/2011 02-02-2016 in RFA No. 6712/2011 17-02-2017 in RA No. 18/2017 17-02-2017 in RFA No. 6713/2011 17-02-2017 in RA No. 19/2017 17-02-2017 in RFA No. 6712/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

RAJINDER SINGH DHILLON ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(IA No.48669/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 06-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the petitioners
and perused the relevant material.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with Special Leave Petition(C) No.16167 of
2016.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER