

ITEM NO.30 Court 14 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16167/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-02-2016
in RFA No. 520/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

GURNAM SINGH SIDHU

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY, CHANDIGARH
LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 21785/2017 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 24150-24151/2017 (IV-B)
(IA No.79004/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

SLP(C) No. 21786-21797/2017 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 31301-31304/2017 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 24147-24148/2017 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 28323-28328/2017 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 11760/2017 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 20512-20515/2017 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 29979-29980/2017 (IV-B)

Date : 26-11-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajinder Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR

Mr. S. L. Aneja, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

Ms. Naveen Goel Adv.

Mr. Vinay Mathew Adv.

Mr. Surinder Kumar Gupta, AOR

Mr. Yajur Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Samota, Adv.

Mr. Sumeir Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Pihal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Srivastava, Adv.,

Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Parties are at liberty to complete the pleadings.

List the matters for hearings according to the priority.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)